
3 HANDICAP LEAGUE Plymouth & District Table Tennis Club sponsored by Shopfitting by SWS
v Ivybridge

Played at: HQ Table 5 Date: 15/03/2022
HOME TEAM NAMES 1 2 TOTAL ACCUM VISITING TEAM NAMES 1 2 TOTAL ACCUM

A 25 25 50 50 X Alan Spencer 17 11 28 28
B 25 25 50 100 Y Jeremy Willcox 20 23 43 71
C Walk-Over 0 0 0 100 Z Alan Davis 25 25 50 121
B John Chaddiwck 25 20 45 145 X Alan Spencer 24 25 49 170
A Mike Chapple 25 25 50 195 Z Alan Davis 19 10 29 199
C Walk-Over 0 0 0 195 Y Jeremy Willcox 25 25 50 249
B John Chaddiwck 24 25 49 244 Z Alan Davis 25 17 42 291
C Walk-Over 0 0 0 244 X Alan Spencer 25 25 50 341
A Mike Chapple 25 25 50 294 Y Jeremy Willcox 23 22 45 386

D 0 294 D 0 386

ADD THE TEAM HANDICAP HERE (or 0) --> ADD THE TEAM HANDICAP HERE (or 0) --> 18

Captain: TOTAL 294 Captain: Alan Spencer TOTAL 404

ENTER MATCH COMMENTS BELOW TO ASSIST IN ANY WRITE UP

For Again For Again
Mike Chapple 150 102 Alan Spencer 127 95
John Chaddiwck 144 134 Jeremy Willcox 138 100
Walk-Over 0 150 Alan Davis 121 99
Doubles 0 Doubles 0

Totals 294 386 386 294

Div 
Chaddlewood G

Mike Chapple
John Chaddiwck

Jewel Vittle
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